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OEM Reference

FORCE
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

R14399
1300262
1302050
1302094
52476297
52477396
97179154
97207197
97209556
97354767
1300262
1302050
1302076
1302094
52476297
52477396
97179154
97207197
97209556
97354767
1300262
1302050
1302094
52476297
52477396
97179154
97207197
97209556
97354767

OEM Cross Reference

AUTOGAMMA

AKS DASIS

VAN WEZEL
SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

FRIGAIR

AVA QUALITY COOLING

103515
150087N
37002456
60372456
60372456
8MP376801421
CP124000P
CP124000P
CP124000P
CP124000P
HP13215
OL2456
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